
 
 
 

FY2 6  JWB Finance Committee  and  
Auditor Selection Committee Meeting Schedule  

 
Finance Committee & Auditor Selection Committee Meeting s   

Thursday, November 13, 2025  – 1:0 0 PM  

Finance Committee & Auditor Selection Committee Meeting s   
Thursday, December 18 , 202 5  – 9:00 A M  

Immediately prior to the Monthly Board Meeting to approve minutes 

Finance Committee & Auditor Selection Committee Meeting s   
Thursday, February  26 , 202 6  – 9:00 AM  

Auditor Selection Committee Meeting  scheduled immediately  
after the Finance Committee Meeting 

 
Finance Committee & Auditor Selection Committee Meeting  

Friday , March  13 , 202 6  – 9:00 AM  
Immediately prior to the Monthly Board Meeting to approve minutes 

Special Finance Committee Meeting  
Monday, April 6, 202 6  – 9:00 AM  

 
Special Finance Committee Meeting  
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 – 1:00 am  

Immediately prior to the Monthly Board Meeting to approve minutes 

Finance Committee Meeting  
Thursday, April 30, 2026 – 9:00 AM   

 
Finance Committee Meeting  

Thursday, May 21 , 2025 – 9:00 AM  
Immediately prior to the Monthly Board Meeting to approve minutes 

Auditor Selection Committee Meeting  
Thursday, May  28, 202 6  – 9:00 AM  

Auditor Selection Committee Meeting  – Top Proposer Presentations  
Tuesday , June 30 , 2026 – 9:00 AM  

 
Finance Committee & Auditor Selection Committee Meetings  

Tuesday, June 30, 2026 – 10:30 AM  
Finance Committee Meeting  scheduled immediately  

after the Auditor Selection Committee Meeting 
 
 
 



Finance Committee Meeting  
Thursday, August 27, 2026 – 9:00 AM  

 
All JWB Finance Committee Meetings take place at  the  

JWB Office  -  Edmonds Neri Conference Room ,  
14155 58 th  Street N. , Clearwater, FL 33760 . 

 
 

For up -to -date information , including meeting agendas and  other materials, visit 
https://www.jwbpinellas.org/board/board-meetings/ 

 
**Finance Committee Meetings will take place the following month, prior to each Board meeting to 

approve the Finance Committee minutes. This will be updated once Board schedule is released.** 

 

https://www.jwbpinellas.org/board/board-meetings/

